Lender

Fresno First Bank
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

Newtek Small Bus. Finance Inc.
U.S. Bank, N.A.

Live Oak Banking Company
Bank Of The Sierra

Independence Bank

Commonwealth Business Bank

Lender

Cen Cal Business Finance Group

Mid St. Devel Corp

Success Capital Expansion & De
Mortgage Cap. Devel Corp

Coastal Business Finance

SBA Top Lenders by Number of Loans
Fresno District Office
10/01/2018 - 03/31/2019

7(a) LENDERS

# of Loans

21

20

CDCS

# of Loans

17

$ Amount

$7,356,000
$2,365,900

$2,103,700

$14,431,500
$1,278,600
$17,924,000
$1,485,000
$985,000

$5,258,000

$ Amount
$7,866,000

$3,112,000
$3,211,000
$6,942,000

$4,023,000



